
1. Summary
Meeting title RFQ #499077 Underground Steam & Condensate Lines Replacement - Citywide
Attended participants 15
Start time 11/06/24, 9:26:58 AM
End time 11/06/24, 11:20:39 AM
Meeting duration 1h 53m 40s
Average attendance time 23m 6s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Clark, Shane 11/06/24, 10:51:55 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:35 AM 28m 40s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Debra Sauerman 11/06/24, 10:41:33 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:33 AM 38m 59s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 11/06/24, 10:44:22 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:39 AM 36m 17s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 11/06/24, 10:48:23 AM 11/06/24, 10:48:39 AM 16s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Smieya, Frank 11/06/24, 10:52:59 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:32 AM 27m 33s Frank.Smieya@nycha.nyc.gov Frank.Smieya@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Chris Boon (Unverified) 11/06/24, 10:54:16 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:33 AM 26m 16s Presenter
Alex Zahn 11/06/24, 10:58:01 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:34 AM 22m 32s azahn@maricmechanical.com azahn@maricmechanical.com Presenter
Berkeley, Latoya 11/06/24, 10:58:09 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:33 AM 22m 23s Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 11/06/24, 10:58:54 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:32 AM 21m 37s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Yuriy Agranov 11/06/24, 10:59:22 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:34 AM 21m 12s YAgranov@wdfinc.net Yuriy.Agranov@tutorperini.com Presenter
Jahangir-Bhuiyan, Asm 11/06/24, 11:02:55 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:35 AM 17m 39s Asm.Jahangir-Bhuiyan@nycha.nyc.gov Asm.Jahangir-Bhuiyan@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dixon, Matthew 11/06/24, 11:06:40 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:34 AM 13m 54s Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 11/06/24, 11:29:29 AM 11/06/24, 11:29:37 AM 7s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov
Englebert, John 11/06/24, 11:39:52 AM 11/06/24, 11:39:54 AM 2s John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov
Brandon Milliner 11/06/24, 11:49:53 AM 11/06/24, 11:49:57 AM 4s BMilliner@wdfinc.net Brandon.Milliner@tutorperini.com

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Clark, Shane 11/06/24, 10:51:55 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:35 AM 28m 40s Shane.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Debra Sauerman 11/06/24, 10:41:33 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:33 AM 38m 59s debras@cisleads.com Presenter
Dokubo, Kinta 11/06/24, 10:44:22 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:39 AM 36m 17s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 11/06/24, 10:48:23 AM 11/06/24, 10:48:39 AM 16s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Smieya, Frank 11/06/24, 10:52:59 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:32 AM 27m 33s Frank.Smieya@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Chris Boon (Unverified) 11/06/24, 10:54:16 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:33 AM 26m 16s Presenter
Alex Zahn 11/06/24, 10:58:01 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:34 AM 22m 32s azahn@maricmechanical.com Presenter
Berkeley, Latoya 11/06/24, 10:58:09 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:33 AM 22m 23s Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Campbell, Edlina 11/06/24, 10:58:54 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:32 AM 21m 37s Edlina.Campbell@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Yuriy Agranov 11/06/24, 10:59:22 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:34 AM 21m 12s YAgranov@wdfinc.net Presenter
Jahangir-Bhuiyan, Asm 11/06/24, 11:02:55 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:35 AM 17m 39s Asm.Jahangir-Bhuiyan@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dixon, Matthew 11/06/24, 11:06:40 AM 11/06/24, 11:20:34 AM 13m 54s Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Walden, Janald 11/06/24, 11:29:29 AM 11/06/24, 11:29:37 AM 7s Janald.Walden@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Englebert, John 11/06/24, 11:39:52 AM 11/06/24, 11:39:54 AM 2s John.Englebert@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Brandon Milliner 11/06/24, 11:49:53 AM 11/06/24, 11:49:57 AM 4s BMilliner@wdfinc.net Brandon.Milliner@tutorperini.com
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